Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-475-7046  •  fax 614-475-7048  •  www.besalighting.com
Project Information:
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
sconces wall location:
DAMP
REV 10/14
ORDERING:
26”
4.75”3.75”
fixture - Decor - lamp options - Metal Finish
MIRANDA26 Sconce SW Satin White (blank) 3x 40W G9 Halogen CR Chrome
124T5 24W T5 120/277V SN Satin Nickel
LED 3x 5W LED 120V,
dimmable
E x .  M I R A N DA 2 6 - S W- C R
M I r a n d a  2 6  Wa l l  S c o n c e  w /  S a t i n  W h i t e  G l a s s ,
C h r o m e  F i n i s h
Miranda 26 shown in
satin white (MIRANDA26-SW)
SPECIFICATIONS:
DESCRIPTION
Wall-mounted ADA-compliant sconces featuring closed-ended
handcrafted glass.
LAMPING
Standard:  3x 40W G9 Halogen 120V, suitable for dimming.
LED: 5W LED Replaceable source 120V, dimmable, included.
Optional fluorescent configuration available (see ordering).
DIFFUSER
Diffuser shall be handcrafted Satin White glass.
CONSTRUCTION
Steel fitter with white powder coat finishes. Glass is secured by steel set screws.
MOUNTING
Installs directly to a 4” octagonal outlet box, centered on fixture.
75°C supply wire required for incandescent lamping.
Orient horizontal or vertical, wall-mount only.
LABELS
UL or ETL Listed. Suitable for Damp Locations (interior use only).
M i r a n d a  2 6
LED SCONCES:
• Total power of only 5 watts
• Dimmable with a standard dimmer
• Rated life: 25,000 hours
• 450 lumens
• CCT: 3000° Kelvin
• CRI: 80+
ADA
COMPLIANT